Fees for Non NHS Services

*All charges inclusive of VAT where applicable

i

PORTSDOWN

TRAVEL VACCINATIONS, CERTIFICATES AND FORMS

Avaxim (Hep A)

BCG Letter

Bexsero

Consultation Fee

Dukoral

Engerix B

Engerix B Course (4 injections)
Free from Infection Certificate
GP Letter

Havrix Monodose
HBVaxpro Paediatric
HBVaxpro

Hep B Course (1 booster)
Hep B Course (3 injections)
Ixiaro (1 booster)

Ixiaro Course (2 injections)
MMR

Nimenrix

Private Prescription

Rabies BP

Rabies Course

Revaxis

Ticovac

Ticovac Paediatric

Typhim Vi (Typhoid)

Vaqgta (Hep A)

Vaqta Paediatric (Hep A)
Viatim

£70.00
£25.00
£155.00
£20.00
£60.00
£45.00
£170.00
£25.00
£25.00
£60.00
£37.00
£50.00
£50.00
£130.00
£110.00
£205.00
£60.00
£80.00
£20.00
£80.00
£220.00
£40.00
£70.00
£65.00
£50.00
£65.00
£55.00
£110.00



