Fees for Non NHS Services *All charges inclusive of VAT where applicable



TRAVEL VACCINATIONS, CERTIFICATES AND FORMS

Avaxim (Hep A)	£70.00
BCG Letter	£25.00
Bexsero	£155.00
Consultation Fee	£20.00
Dukoral	£60.00
Engerix B	£45.00
Engerix B Course (4 injections)	£170.00
Free from Infection Certificate	£25.00
GP Letter	£25.00
Havrix Monodose	£60.00
HBVaxpro Paediatric	£37.00
HBVaxpro	£50.00
Hep B Course (1 booster)	£50.00
Hep B Course (3 injections)	£130.00
Ixiaro (1 booster)	£110.00
Ixiaro Course (2 injections)	£205.00
MMR	£60.00
Nimenrix	£80.00
Private Prescription	£20.00
Rabies BP	£80.00
Rabies Course	£220.00
Revaxis	£40.00
Ticovac	£70.00
Ticovac Paediatric	£65.00
Typhim Vi (Typhoid)	£50.00
Vaqta (Hep A)	£65.00
Vaqta Paediatric (Hep A)	£55.00
Viatim	£110.00